
RAK-PETIT



ICONS

RAK-Petit e’ il secondo capitolo 
della fortunata collaborazione 
con Maurizio Scutellà. Una 
collezione trasversale di lavamani 
dalle piccole dimensioni pensata 
per le esigenze progettuali di 
architetti ed interior designers 
che affrontano il tema degli 
spazi ridotti: forme volutamente 
minimaliste, dimensioni ridotte 
per bagni piccoli ma speciali 
e per arredare eleganti spazi 
pubblici. La collezione include 
lavamani dalla base profonda, 
che possono essere installati da 
soli o abbinati ai mobili bagno 
RAK-Joy per uso domestico e 
lavabi freestanding per bagni di 
rappresentanza o pubblici.

RAK-Petit est le second 
chapitre de la coopération 
fortunée avec Maurizio Scutella. 
Une collection transversale 
de lave-mains de petites 
dimensions, pour les exigences 
de projets d´architectes et 
de designers d´intérieur qui 
affrontent le thème d´espaces 
réduits: formes délibérément 
minimalistes, dimensions 
réduites pour les salles de bains 
petites mais spéciales ainsi que 
pour aménager des espaces 
publics élégants. La collection 
comprend des lave-mains de 
base profonde  qui peuvent être 
installés seuls ou combinés avec 
des meubles de bains RAK-Joy 
pour usage domestique, et des 
lavabos sur pied pour les salles 
de bains représentatives ou 
publiques.

RAK-Petit es el segundo capítulo 
de la colaboración exitosa 
realizada con Maurizio Scutellà. 
Una colección transversal de 
pequeños lavabos, diseñada 
para arquitectos y diseñadores 
de interior, que aborda el tema 
de los espacios pequeños: RAK-
Petit, con formas minimalistas 
y dimensiones pequeñas, es 
perfecta para cuartos de baño 
pequeños, pero especiales, y 
para decorar espacios públicos 
elegantes. La colección 
incluye lavabos con una base 
profunda, para instalarse 
solos o combinados con los 
muebles de lavabo RAK-Joy 
para el uso doméstico y lavabos 
freestanding para baños de 
huéspedes o públicos.

RAK-Petit ist das zweite 
Kapitel der gelungenen 
Zusammenarbeit mit 
Maurizio Scutella. Eine 
transversale Kollektion von 
kleinen Waschbecken für die 
Bedürfnisse von Architektur- 
und Innendesignprojekten, die 
sich mit der Thematik kleiner 
Räume befassen: gewollt 
minimalistische Formen, kleine 
Größen für kleine aber spezielle 
Bäder, sowie für die Einrichtung 
eleganter öffentlicher Räume. 
Die Kollektion umfasst tiefe 
Handwaschbecken, die sowohl 
allein als auch in Kombination 
mit Badmöbeln von RAK-
Joy  für den Hausgebrauch 
installiert werden können, sowie 
freistehende Waschbecken 
für Ausstellungsbäder oder 
öffentliche Bäder.

RAK-Petit - вторая часть 
успешного сотрудничества с 
Маурицио Скутеллой. Широкая 
линейка коллекции небольших 
умывальников предназначена 
для архитекторов и дизайнеров 
интерьера, которые 
занимаются темой небольших 
пространств: с минимальными 
формами и небольшими 
размерами. RAK-Petit идеально 
подходит как для небольших 
гостевых ванных комнат, так 
и для создания элегантных 
общественных пространств. 
Коллекция включает в себя 
глубокие умывальники, которые 
могут быть установлены 
самостоятельно или в сочетании 
с мебелью для ванной комнаты 
RAK-Joy   для домашнего 
использования в гостевых или 
общественных ванных комнат.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Informazioni Tecniche
Informations Techniques
Información Tecnica
Technische Informationen
Техническая информация

Small on space, big on style

RAK-Petit is the second chapter of the successful collaboration with Maurizio Scutellà. A transversal collection 

of small washbasins designed for architects and interior designers who address the theme of small spaces: 

with minimal shapes and small dimensions, RAK-Petit is perfect for small but special bathrooms and for 

furnishing elegant public spaces. The collection includes deep-based washbasins that can be installed alone 

or compatible with RAK-Joy vanities for home use and freestanding washbasins for representative or public 

bathrooms.

RAK-PETIT

All ceramic cistern codes refer to bottom inlet version; all washbasin codes refer to one tap hole version, unless differently specified.
Tutti I codici per le cisterne si riferiscono alla versione con carico dal basso; tutti I codici dei lavabi si riferiscono alla versione con un foro, se non diversamente specificato

l’entrée de l’eau de tous les reservoirs pour nos wc monobloc ets positionnée dans la partie inférieur; tous nos lavabos sont prévus avec un seul trou pour les robinets (sauf specification différente)

Todos los códigos de las cisternas de cerámica se refieren a la versión con entrada inferior; todos los códigos de los lavabos se refieren a la versión con un agujero para grifo, salvo en caso de especificarse diversamente.

Alle Zuläufe für den Spülkasten befinden sic him unteren Bereichs des WCs; Alle Kodes der Waschbecken beziehen sich auf die Version mit einem Loch, falls nicht anders angegeben.

Если иное не указано, все коды для керамического бачка относятся к варианту с впускным отверстием снизу; все коды для раковины относятся к варианту с одним отверстием для крана.

WALL HUNG MIRROR
Specchio a parete
Miroir
Espejo a pared
Wandspiegel
Подвесное зеркало

REVERSIBLE
Reversibile
Réversible
Reversible
Reversibel
Реверсионный

FREE STANDING WASH BASIN
Lavabo free standing
Lavabo free standing
lavamanos free standing
Freistehendes Waschbecken 
Напольная раковина

COUNTER TOP WASH BASIN
Lavabo da appoggio
Lavabo sur comptoir 
Lavabo de apoyo
Aufsatzwaschbecken
накладная раковина на столешницу

WALL HUNG WASH BASIN
Lavabo sospeso
Lavabo suspendu au mur
lavamanos suspendido
Wandwaschbecken
Подвесная раковина 

SC

DM

LED

SOFT CLOSE HINGES
Cerniere a chiusura rallentata 
Charnières amorties
Bisagras amortiguadas
Scharnier mit integrierter Dämpfung
Плавно закрывающиеся петли

J-PULL FRONTALS
Frontali con maniglia integrata J-pull
Prise de main J-pull
Tirador con forma a J
J-Pull Frontals
J-образный вырез на торце

MAINS POWERED 
Alimentazione da rete
Alimentation secteur
Alimentacion de red
Netz betrieben
Питание от сети 

LED LIGHT
LED Luce
LED Lumière
LUZ LED
LED Licht
Светодиодная (led) подсветка

DE-MISTER
Anti-appannamento
Systéme antibuée
Anti- empañamiento
Entnebler
Защита от запотевания

IP44
IP44
IP44
IP44
IP44
IP44

TOUCHLESS ACTIVATION
Attivazione a sfioro
Activation sans touche
Activación sin contacto
berührungslose Aktivierung
Бесконтактная активация

WALL HUNG VANITY UNIT
Mobile sospeso
Meuble suspendu
Mueble suspendido
Waschtisch, wandhängend
Подвесная тумба

DROP IN WASH BASIN
Lavabo da Incasso
A encastrer
lavabo de encastre
Einbau
Встраиваемая раковина

BOTTLE TRAP
Sifone
Siphon
Sifón
Siphon
Бутылочный сифон

IP44
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Designer

Giuseppe Maurizio Scutellà was born in Alcamo, Sicily. His 
collaboration with RAK Ceramics begins with RAK-Cloud (2018), 
a project that continues the creative thinking of the Italian 
designer and that integrates perfectly with his other projects 
such as the collection of lamps “Pirce” by Artemide (Good_
Design 2008, Red Dot Award 2009, IF Design Award 2010) and 
the “Metropolis” collection of crystal and ceramic tables by 
Tonelli Design. RAK-Petit is the second concept developed 
together with RAK Ceramics (2019).

“I like to talk with the soul of all my projects, discover its history 
and capturing the most hidden hues of its character, respecting 
its nature and embracing its languages. It is my way of 
approaching its magical essence and becoming its interpreter”.

Design
Giuseppe Maurizio Scutellà
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36 CM
PETFS13600AWHA
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77 CM Right Ledge
PETWB47701AWHA

W 40 x D 3 x H 68CM
JOYMR04068STD
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60 CM
JOYOS040MGY

MGY

W 80 x D 3 x H 80 CM

JOYMR08000LED

W 80 x D 46 x H 60 CM

UNOWH080EGY

121 CM
PLASL12146EGY

EGY

EGY

36 CM
PETFS13600AWHA
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36 CM
PETFS23600AWHA
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BATHROOM

SUITES
RAK-PETIT

Ø63

41
.5

34
.5

71
10

6

4.515
Ø63

Ø63
Ø47

Ø40

Ø36

Models | Modelli | Modèles | Modelos | Modelle | Модели

270

350

270

350

900

360350
Ø46 180

350

270

350

270

900

360

360

350

350

Ø46 180

270

350

270

350

900

360350
Ø46 180

350

270

350

270

900

360

360

350

350

Ø46 180

350

270

350

270

900

360

360

350

350

Ø46 180

270

350

270

350

900

360350
Ø46 180

36 CM
PETFS13600AWHA

36 CM
PETFS23600AWHA

FREE-FLOW
CHROME : DUO002444

CLICK-CLACK
CHROME : DUO000444

Measurements  | Misure | Dimensions | Medidas | Abmessungen | Размеры 

With Siphon Clip Holder

FOR FLOOR OUTLET WASH BASIN
PP WHITE : BTRFSPPR001

Ø32

1”1/4

M
ax

. 9
00

55 Kg.40 Kg.
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BATHROOM

SUITES
RAK-PETIT

Ø63

41
.5

34
.5

71
10

6

4.515
Ø63

Ø63
Ø47

Ø40

Ø36

Models | Modelli | Modèles | Modelos | Modelle | Модели

360

40

350
Ø46 180

360

360

340
270

360

340270

360

360

350

350

Ø46 180

360
40

360

40

350
Ø46 180

360

360

340
270

360

340270

360

360

350

350

Ø46 180

360
40

360

340270

360

360

350

350

Ø46 180

360
40

360

40

350
Ø46 180

360

360

340
270

36 CM
PETCT13400AWHA

36 CM
PETCT23400AWHA

FREE-FLOW
CHROME : DUO002444

CLICK-CLACK
CHROME : DUO000444

Measurements  | Misure | Dimensions | Medidas | Abmessungen | Размеры 

20 Kg.17.5 Kg.

142

82

Min 80 ÷ Max 350

Min 0
Max 250

Min 42
Max 292

Water column 
=77mm

Ø32
51

59

120

Min 30 ÷ Max 300 1”1/4

Ø32 42

Ø32

142

82

Min 80 ÷ Max 350

Min 0
Max 250

Min 42
Max 292

Water column 
=77mm

Ø32
51

59

120

Min 30 ÷ Max 300 1”1/4

Ø32 42

Ø32

Inspectionable

Space Saving

FOR VANITY
PP WHITE : BTRWBPPR022

0.3 Kg
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RAK-PETIT WITH RAK-PLANO SURFACES

61 CM 81 CM 101 CM
PLASL06146EGY

Suitable for RAK-PETIT WB : Suitable for RAK-PETIT WB : 

Suitable for RAK-PETIT WB : Suitable for RAK-PETIT WB : 

Suitable for RAK-PETIT WB : Suitable for RAK-PETIT WB : 

Suitable for RAK-PETIT WB : 

Suitable for RAK-PETIT WB : 

PLASL08146EGY PLASL10146EGY

36 CM round & squared  

36 CM round & squared  

36 CM round & squared  

36 CM round & squared  

36 CM round & squared  

36 CM round & squared  36 CM round & squared  

121 CM
PLASL12146EGY

141 CM 161 CM

201 CM181 CM

PLASL14146EGY PLASL16146EGY

PLASL20146EGYPLASL18146EGY

RAK-PLANO 
COUNTER TOP SURFACES

RAK-PLANO - COLORS AND FINISHES
RAK-PLANO - FINITURE E COLORI | 
RAK-PLANO - FINITURES  ET COULEURS | 
RAK-PLANO - COLORES Y ACABADOS | 
RAK-PLANO - OBERFLÄCHEN UND FARBEN |
RAK-PLANO - ЦВЕТА И ОТДЕЛКА

500 MOK

FOR VANITY (RAK-JOY UNO)

PP WHITE : BTRWBPPR022

EGYSOK

BATHROOM

SUITES
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77 CM Right Ledge
PETWB27701AWHA

77 CM Left Ledge
PETWB17701AWHA

77 CM Right Ledge
PETWB27700AWHA

No Faucet Hole No Faucet Hole

77 CM Left Ledge
PETWB17700AWHA

BATHROOM

SUITES
RAK-PETIT

JOYWH040PWH

JOYWH040UGY

JOYWH040SOK

JOYWH040EGY

JOYWH040MOK

All dimensions in mm tolerance ±5% for below 200mm and ±3% for above 200mm | Tutte le dimensioni hanno una tolleranza di ±5% mm al di sotto dei 200mm e di ±3% 
mm al disopra dei 200mm | Toutes les dimensions en mm tolérance ±5% pour moins de 200mm et ±3% pour plus de 200mm | Todas las medidas en mm con tolerancia de 
5% para menos de 200mm y 3% para más de 200mm | Alle Abmessungen in mm, Toleranz ± 5%für unter 200mm, und ±3% für über 200mm | Все размеры указаны в мм, 
погрешность ±5% ниже 200 мм и ±3% выше 200 мм

Note | Nota | Remarque | Notas | Hinweis | Примечание  

Models | Modelli | Modèles | Modelos | Modelle | Модели

900

355

90140

765

220
140

Ø46

185Ø35

360

125

280

140

755

610
610

80

900

355

90140

765

220
140

Ø46

360

125

280

140

755

610

900

355

90140

765

220
140

Ø46

185Ø35

360

125

280

140

755

610
610

80

900

355

90140

765

220
140

Ø46

360

125

280

140

755

610

900

355

90140

765

220
140

Ø46

185Ø35
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125

280

140

755

610
610

80

900

355

90140

765

220
140

Ø46

360

125

280

140

755

610

765

220

900

Ø46

185 Ø35

360

125

280

140

610
610

80
755

355

90140

140

765

220

900

140

Ø46

360

125

280

140

610

755

Ø22

355

90140

765

220

900

Ø46

185 Ø35

360

125

280

140

610
610

80
755

355

90140

140

765

220

900

140

Ø46

360

125

280

140

610

755

Ø22

355

90140

765

220

900

Ø46

185 Ø35

360

125

280

140

610
610

80
755

355

90140

140

765

220

900

140

Ø46

360

125

280

140

610

755

Ø22

355

90140

Measurements  | Misure | Dimensions | Medidas | Abmessungen | Размеры 

17 Kg. 17 Kg.17 Kg.17 Kg.
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BATHROOM

SUITES
RAK-PETIT

77 CM Right Ledge
PETWB47701AWHA

77 CM Left Ledge
PETWB37701AWHA

77 CM Right Ledge
PETWB47700AWHA

No Faucet Hole No Faucet Hole

77 CM Left Ledge
PETWB37700AWHA

All dimensions in mm tolerance ±5% for below 200mm and ±3% for above 200mm | Tutte le dimensioni hanno una tolleranza di ±5% mm al di sotto dei 200mm e di ±3% 
mm al disopra dei 200mm | Toutes les dimensions en mm tolérance ±5% pour moins de 200mm et ±3% pour plus de 200mm | Todas las medidas en mm con tolerancia de 
5% para menos de 200mm y 3% para más de 200mm | Alle Abmessungen in mm, Toleranz ± 5%für unter 200mm, und ±3% für über 200mm | Все размеры указаны в мм, 
погрешность ±5% ниже 200 мм и ±3% выше 200 мм

Note | Nota | Remarque | Notas | Hinweis | Примечание  

Models | Modelli | Modèles | Modelos | Modelle | Модели

JOYWH040PWH

JOYWH040UGY

JOYWH040SOK

JOYWH040EGY

JOYWH040MOK

355

90 140140

900

125

280

140

610

80

610

755

Ø35

765

220
140

360

Ø46

215
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Ø46
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900
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755

765

220
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360

Ø46

355

90 140140

900

125

280

140

610

80

610

755

Ø35

765

220
140

360

Ø46

215

355

90 140140

900

125

280

140

610

755

765

220
140

360

Ø46

355

90 140140

900

125

280

140

610

80

610

755

Ø35

765

220
140

360

Ø46

215

355

90 140140

900

125

280

140

610

755

765

220
140

360

Ø46

355

90 140140

900

125

280

140

610

80

610

755

Ø35

765

220
140

360

Ø46

215

355

90 140140

900

125

280

140

610

755

765

220
140

360

Ø46

Measurements  | Misure | Dimensions | Medidas | Abmessungen | Размеры 

17 Kg. 17 Kg.17 Kg.17 Kg.
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BATHROOM 
SUITES RAK-PETIT

W 40 x D 22 x H 60CM

JOYWH040UGY

SC

FOR WASH BASIN
ABS CHROME : BTRWBABS002

Inspectionable

1”1/4

100 min
200 max

Ø32

290 max

80

100 max

240 

Ø80

Ø52

FOR WASH BASIN
INOX CHROME : BTRWBSST001

20

300 max

270 max

180 max

156

330 max
170 min

1”1/4

Ø32

Ø57

Ø80

FREE-FLOW
CHROME : DUO002444

CLICK-CLACK
CHROME : DUO000444

Ø63

41
.5

34
.5

71
10

6

4.515
Ø63

Ø63
Ø47

Ø40

Ø36

All dimensions in mm tolerance ±5% for below 200mm and ±3% for above 200mm | Tutte le dimensioni hanno una tolleranza di ±5% mm al di sotto dei 200mm e di ±3% 
mm al disopra dei 200mm | Toutes les dimensions en mm tolérance ±5% pour moins de 200mm et ±3% pour plus de 200mm | Todas las medidas en mm con tolerancia de 
5% para menos de 200mm y 3% para más de 200mm | Alle Abmessungen in mm, Toleranz ± 5%für unter 200mm, und ±3% für über 200mm | Все размеры указаны в мм, 
погрешность ±5% ниже 200 мм и ±3% выше 200 мм

Note | Nota | Remarque | Notas | Hinweis | Примечание  

Models | Modelli | Modèles | Modelos | Modelle | Модели

Measurements  | Misure | Dimensions | Medidas | Abmessungen | Размеры 
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11 Kg.
PWH UGY EGYSOK MOK
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RAK-PETIT

WITH RAK-JOY MIRRORS & LIGHTS

DM

DM

Cool White 6000K 400-900 Lumens

SC

W 40 x D 18 x H 68CM
JOYMC04002

W 60 x D 18 x H 68CM
JOYMC06002

W 80 x D 18 x H 68CM
JOYMC08002

W 100 x D 18 x H 68CM
JOYMC10003

BATHROOM 
SUITES

AVAILABLE MIRRORS SIZES:

AVAILABLE MIRRORS SIZES:

AVAILABLE MIRRORS SIZES:

AVAILABLE MIRRORS SIZES:

120CM = 2x W 60 x D 18 x H 68CM Units
JOYMC06002 x2

BRASS: JOYTB6000CR

BRASS: JOYTB6000CR

ABS: JOYTB6000CR1

ABS: JOYTB6000CR1

IP44

IP44

Cool White 6000K
450 Lumens

Cool White 6000K
450 Lumens

W 40 x D 3 x H 68CM
JOYMR04068STD

W 40 x D 3 x H 68CM
JOYMR04068LED

W 60 x D 3 x H 60CM
JOYMR06000LED

W 60 x D 3 x H 68CM
JOYMR06068STD

W 60 x D 3 x H 68CM
JOYMR06068LED

W 80 x D 3 x H 80CM
JOYMR08000LED

W 80 x D 3 x H 68CM
JOYMR08068STD

W 80 x D 3 x H 68CM
JOYMR08068LED

W 100 x D 3 x H 100CM
JOYMR10000LED

W 100 x D 3 x H 68CM
JOYMR10068STD

W 100 x D 3 x H 68CM
JOYMR10068LED

W 120 x D 3 x H 68CM
JOYMR12068STD

W 120 x D 3 x H 68CM
JOYMR12068LED

Cool White 6000K 400-900 Lumens



RAKCERAMICS.COM

RAK CERAMICS

P.O. Box 4714, Ras Al Khaimah, 

United Arab Emirates (U.A.E.)

Tel.: +971 7 2467000  

Fax: +971 7 2445270 

Email: info@rakceramics.com
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